Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natalie Sainsbury - (437375) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:45.59
3:02.77
3:04.92
3:19.87

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:45.59
3:04.92
3:02.77

3:19.87

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

441

WA Pts

441
317
328

251

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

05/04/14
07/10/12
03/11/12
01/10/11

Date

05/04/14
03/11/12
07/10/12

01/10/11

Meet

Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 3 Open Meet
City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Meet

Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet
City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 3 Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Venue
Millfield
Portsmouth
Bristol

Portsmouth

Venue
Millfield
Bristol
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3

Club Swam Under Level

Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



