Natalie Sainsbury - (437375) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.59	441	F	05/04/14	Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	3
3:02.77	328	F	07/10/12	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 3 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
3:04.92	317	F	03/11/12	City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet	Bristol	Salisbury	3
3:19.87	251	F	01/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.59	441	F	05/04/14	Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	3
3:04.92	317	F	03/11/12	City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet	Bristol	Salisbury	3
3:02.77	328	F	07/10/12	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 3 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
3:19.87	251	F	01/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3

Page 1/1